
SHIKSHA CLASSES, BHANDARA
JEE 2023 (31 Jan 2023 shift 1)

Subject:- Chemistry, Physics, Mathematics

 

Time: 180 (in min)

Marks: 300
 

INSTRUCTIONS:- 

 

Syllabus:- 

 

Physics

-       Single Correct Answer Type

(1) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(2) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(3) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(4) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(5) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(6) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(7) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

|    Date - 2024-05-23 Test Id - 1817    |

1    |

Shik
sh

a 
Clas

se
s, 

Bha
nd

ar
a



(8) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(9) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(10) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(11) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(12) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(13) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(14) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(15) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(16) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

|    Date - 2024-05-23 Test Id - 1817    |

2    |

Shik
sh

a 
Clas

se
s, 

Bha
nd

ar
a



(17) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(18) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(19) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(20) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

-       Numerical value type

(21) 

(22) 

(23) 

(24) 

(25) 

(26) 

|    Date - 2024-05-23 Test Id - 1817    |

3    |

Shik
sh

a 
Clas

se
s, 

Bha
nd

ar
a



(27) 

(28) 

(29) 

(30) 

 

Chemistry

-       Single Correct Answer Type
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Mathematics
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Answer Key

 

Physics
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Chemistry
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Mathematics
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